2022.6
Amplifier Built-in
Convergent Reflective Photoelectric Sensor
EX-40 SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of June 2021.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2
EX-40 SERIES

(Excluding 5 m cable length type)
Convergent Reflective Photoelectric Sensor EX-40 SERIES 3
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range (Note 1) Model No. Output Sensitivity
adjuster
Timer
function
Emitting
element
Di
ffu
se
d
be
am
 ty
pe 5 to 38 mm 0.197 to 1.496 in
(Convergent point: 20 mm 0.787 in) EX-42
NPN
open-collector
transistor
–
–
Infrared
LED
Lon
g se
nsin
g ra
nge
10 to 70 mm
0.394 to 2.756 in
(Convergent point: 40 mm 1.575 in)
EX-44
Incorporated
Sp
ot-
be
am
typ
e  20 to 35 mm 0.787 to 1.378 in
(Convergent point: 30 mm 1.181 in) EX-43 Red LED
APPLICATIONS
Positioning of a PCB Sensing parts in feeder Positioning of trays
Note: The sensor does not detect even a specular background if it is separated by the distance specified below.
EX-42...150 mm 5.906 in or more, EX-44...300 mm 11.811 in or more, EX-43...100 mm 3.937 in or more
NOTE:  Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor. Please select from the range of optional sensor mounting brackets
(two types).
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.
When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of EX-42 is “EX-42-C5”.
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-EX40-1 Rear mounting bracket
MS-EX40-2 Bottom mounting bracket
Universal
sensor
mounting stand
MS-AJ1 Horizontal mounting type
Basic assembly
MS-AJ2 Vertical mounting type
MS-AJ1-A Horizontal mounting type
Lateral arm assembly
MS-AJ2-A Vertical mounting type
Sensor mounting bracket
• MS-EX40-1
Two M3 (length
16 mm 0.630 in) screws
with washers are
attached.